
 
Cleaning Roster 

 

 Events included in the week   
Week Starting (Including rollups & mini tournaments) Duty Member Duty Member 
Mon, 7 Oct 2024   June Bev 
Mon, 14 Oct 2024   Pam Marg T 

Mon, 21 Oct 2024   Chris L Judy 
Mon, 28 Oct 2024   Caro Leslie 

Mon, 4 Nov 2024   Marg L   
Mon, 11 Nov 2024   June Bev 

Mon, 18 Nov 2024   Pam Marg T 
Mon, 25 Nov 2024   Chris L Judy 

Mon, 2 Dec 2024   Caro Leslie 
Mon, 9 Dec 2024   Marg L   

Mon, 16 Dec 2024   June Bev 
        

  
IF UNABLE TO DO YOUR TURN           
YOU MAY SWAP TO SUIT 

    

        

        
        

        
        

        
        

        
        

        
        

        
        

        
        

        
        

        
        

        
        

        
        

        
        

 If you are unable to do your week, please 
make arrangements to do a swap. 

  



 


